SARANATHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai-25)

Venkateswara Nagar, Panjappur, Tiruchirappalli - 620 012, Tamil Nadu.



INDEX

CRITERION: 4.3.1

Document relating to Institution frequently updates its IT facilities including Wi-Fi

2022 - 2023

Details pertaining to the above quality indicator framework.

S.No.	Server/Node/ Accessories	Configuration	Date of Purchase
1	Accessories	Access point Ac mesh pro, 8 port POE 150w switch, 16 port POE 150W switch, U6 mesh access point.	01-04-2022
2	Accessories	CAT 6 UTP cable box, CAT 6 UTP Outdoor cable box.	06-08-2022
3	Accessories	Ubiquiti unifi AP D/B wifi-6 U6 mesh, Ubiquiti unifi AP D/B wifi-6 U6 LR, Ubiquiti unifi AP D/B wifi-6 U6 lite.	22-11-2022
4	Accessories	CAT 6 copper cable box, CAT 6 Outdoor cable box.	23-11-2022
5	Accessories	Benq EW 600 with wifi receiver, 8x6 instalock screen (logic), 15 MTRS NT VGA cable, 15 MTRS NT HDMI cable, 3ft ceiling mount kit.	14-12-2022
6	Accessories	Benq EW 600 with wifi receiver, 8x6 instalock screen (logic), 15 MTRS NT VGA cable, 15 MTRS NT HDMI cable, 3ft ceiling mount kit.	09-02-2023
7	Accessories	mas rack 9u CMP set with wheel (PM, CM), aruba 6000 24 port 2SFP 21GBE (R8N88A), aruba 1830 24 port 2sfp switch (JL812A) etc.	28-02-2023

S.No.	Server/Node/ Accessories	Configuration	Date of Purchase
8	Accessories	CAT 6 outdoor cable drum 305mtrs.	28-02-2023
9	Accessories	Service charge for OTDR fibre checking, service charges for fibre slicing, 6 core OFC cable, fibre gang box.	
10	Accessories	Lapcare cabinet with SMPS - 0.33.	21-03-2023
11	Accessories	Service charge for networking, 24 port POE switch aruba rack work, D-link fibre optical LIU installation work, Rack accessories & Patch cable work.	23-03-2023
12	Accessories	Ubiquiti unifi AP D/B wifi-6 U6 mesh, Ubiquiti unifi AP D/B wifi-6 U6 lite, CAT 6 UTP indoor cable box 305 MTRS-D-Link, 24 port POE switch, CAT 6 UTP Outdoor cable box 305 MTRS-D-Link, CAT 6 I/O with face plate & Back box, mas rack 6u accessories, 24 port fibre LIU-D-Link	29-03-2023

alti PRIMOPAL Serenation Children of Engineering TRICHY - 12.

Tin	N-33AADFV6108R1ZR No. 33963442627 nilnadu statecode-33 VIKASZ COMPU D.39,I Floor,7 th cross(w Trichy. Pin.6	vest), Thillai		Ph. 2741147, 98424-56772, 98428-56772,
		C	🛛 Original 🗖 Duplicat	e Triplicate
	omer Name:		/CS-2223-005	Date: 18.04.2022
The	Principal,	D.C. No;		Date:
Sara	nathan College of Engineering, Trichy.	P.o.No:	CE/2122/ADMN/1291	Date: 01-04-2022
	ilnadu,			Date:
	Code-33	Sales Eng	ineer Name: T.Anand	
C			Payment: Against Delive	ery
S.no	Particulars	Qty	RATE Rs.	Total Amount
01	Access Point Ac Mesh Pro (Ac-M pro) S/no 7845587322C8-BdSwK8 HSN Code:8517	01 no	18,000.00	18,000.00
02	8 port POE 150w Switch S/no 74ACB953205F.HSN Code:8517	01 No	18.500.00	18,500.00
03	16 Port PoE 150W Switch S/no 784558E8D235 HSN Code:8517	01 No	27,288.13	27,288.13
04	U6 Mesh Access point HSN code:8517	02 no's	16,525.42	33,050.84
1				96,838.97
	CGST Tax 9 % SGST Tax 9% Round Off			8,715.51 8,715.51 (+)0.01
Rupe	es One Lakhs Fourteen Thousand Two Hundre	ed and Sev	enty Only.	Rs.1,14,270.00
Settle	st @24% p.a. will be charged for the payment d in due Date. Set TO TRICHY JURISDICTION	t not		
6	ve the above in good condition, 05/05/2022	r	KASZ COMPUTE	RESOLUTION,
	K. ARUNKUMAR/CSG		thorized Signatory	J.F.
в	This is Comp ank Details : Bank Name: TamilNad Mercantile			03
п	SC Code: TMBL0000019 Account No: 01915031	0875043		
	Enlèred in esu sloek boo	ik pay	e no, 204 /1	13.5.2012.
				A have

INVOICE

PRINCIPAL Seranathan Calipye of Engineering TRICHY - 12.

Tin 1	N-33AADFV6108R1ZR No. 33963442627 ilnadu statecode-33 VIKASZ COMPUT D.39,I Floor,7 th cross(w Trichy. Pin.62	est), Thillai		Ph. 2741147, 98424-56772, 98428-56772,
		2	Original 🗖 Duplie	cate Triplicate
Custo	omer Name:	Bill No: V	/CS-2223-070	Date: 06.08.2022
The	Principal,	D.C. No:		Date:
	nathan College of Engineering, Trichy.	P.o.No:		Date:
				Date:
	Inadu, Code-33	Sales Eng	ineer Name: T.Anand	
		Terms of	Payment: Against Del	livery
S.no	Particulars	Qty	RATE Rs.	Total Amount
01	Cat 6 UTP CABLE BOX HSN Code:8544	2 no's	6.991.53	13,983.06
02	CAT 6 UTP Outdoor cable box HSN code: 8544	01 no	9,500.00	9,500.00
	JS Block			23,483.06
	CGST Tax 9 %			2112.49
	SGST Tax 9%			2,113.48
	Round Off			2,113.48
				(-)0.02
Rupe	es Twenty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred an	nd Ten On	ly.	Rs.27,710.00
Settle Subj Rece	est @24% p.a. will be charged for the paymen ed in due Date. ect TO TRICHY JURISDICTION ive the above in good condition, BILLING iver Signature	For V	IKASZ COMPUT	FR SOLUTION,
	This is Com	puter Gen	erated Invoice	CSAMIN .
1	Bank Details : Bank Name: TamilNad Mercantile	Bank LTd	, Trichy-620008	
J	FSC Code: TMBL0000019 Account No: 0191503	10875043	17-10-11 A	1
	Entered in CSG slock be	nok pa	gero, 015	/ Kilhandramal:
			(18.8.2022

INVOICE

PERFORMANCE Serenstitian Certoge of Engineering TRICHY - 12.

GSTIN: 33AAEFI5644Q1ZY

GST INVOICE

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

22.1. 2022

¢

ICORE INFO SOLUTIONS

NO.53, 1ST FLOOR, DAMAN TOWER, PALAIYAM BAZZAR, WORAIYUR, Trichy - 620003

Mobile : 9943699883, Ph : 9944020195, arunkumar-csg@saranathan.ac.in

Invoice	No.	: S2200130)		*:	Trans. N	ame :	11		
Invoice	Date	: 22/11/202	22			Vechical				
State		: Tamil Nad	u	Sta	te Code : TN/33	10				*
	2				te eoue : my 5	Paymode	e : CF	REDIT		
	Det	ails of Rec	eiver	Billed to			Details of	Consign	ee Shippe	d to
SARANA	ATHAN	COLLEGE OF	ENGIN	EERING		THE PRIN			-	
PANJAPU Trichy TamilNad		u.			<i>x</i>			E OF ENGI	NEERING PANJ	APUR
S.No. I	tem Nai	me			HSN Code	Quantity	Rate	GST %	GST Amt	Amou
SI	No:784	UNIFI AP D/I 5587F7EC8 ,			85176290	3.00	21900.00		10022.03	55677.9
2 UI		876C UNIFI AP D/E 741B4A479 , 1			85176290	3.00	21450.00	18.00	9816.10	54533.9
3 UE	DA741BC BIQUITI	2081 UNIFI AP D/E	3 WIFI-6	U6 LITE	85176290	4.00	12875.00	18.00	7855.93	43644.0
S/ 60	No: 70A7 223242	741D69074, DA58,60223	70A741D 3242BD04	69510, 4						n na cana date o tarra da dua
-		JS - P Boxs	D	,1-						× 1. – – –
		Bars	HOS		Ŭ.				-	
		5	20		• <i>•</i>				8 ×	
		с.		ę.	2	•	e.			
÷										
			- 14 * 9 2 16					1 . I		
-						· .				
						2			2	*
										-
Sales Ar	nt %	CGST Amt	%	SGST Amt	Total Qty :	10	-	Total Befo	and a second second	153855.93
153855.9	715-5	CONTRACT CONTRACTOR	9.00	13847.04		Amo 18155	SS (1.965-1)	Add CGS1		13847.04
153855.9	94	13847.04		13847.04		18155	0.00	Add SGST		13847.04
							-	Add IGST		0.00
		15					1	RoundOff		0.00
	1							Net Amo	ount	181550.00
	n Words	s: One Lakhs	Eighty-0	One Thousan	d Five Hundred F	ifty Rupees (Dnly		~	
C Name ank AC N ank Nam	o. :(ICORE INFO S DOODOO35075 STATE BANK (5297619		а Э	Saranathan Car	hor Valent We of Engineeri	lat	RICHY T	SOLUTIONS
anch IFS		SBIN0016391		2	6.2° - 1	TRIC	HY - 12.		horised Sign	atory
erms & Co	ondition	ns. (E & O.E.) vill not be tak						1	55/	

	INV	OICE		
GSTIN	VIKASZ COMPUT			Ph. 2741147, 98424-56772,
	lo. 33963442627 D.39,I Floor,7 th cross(w	est), Thilla	i Nagar,	98428-56772,
Tam	ilnadu statecode-33 Trichy. Pin.62		/	
			🛛 Original 🗖 Dupli	
	mer Name:		VCS-2223-120	Date: 23.11.2022
The	Principal,	D.C. No:		Date:
Sara	hathan College of Engineering, Trichy.	P.o.No:		Date:
Tami	Inadu,	Salas En	gineer Name: T.Anano	Date:
State	Code-33	Sales Eng	gineer Name. 1.Anang	
		Terms of	Payment: Against De	livery
S.no	Particulars	Qty	RATE Rs.	Total Amount
01	Cat6 copper cable box HSN code:8544	01 no	6.991.53	6.991.53
02	CAT6 Outdoor cable box HSn code:8544	01	9,500.00	9,500.00
	AINDS Z BD Block CSBS	1		
	CSBSJ			16,491.53
	CGST Tax 9 % SGST Tax 9% ' Round Off			1,484.24 1,484.24 (-)00.01
Rupe	es Nineteen Thousand Four Hundred and Sixt	y Only.	-	Rs.19,460.00
Settle Subje Recei	est @24% p.a. will be charged for the paymen of in due Date. ect TO TRICHY JURISDICTION we the above in good condition, be here a solution, os here were ver Signature	For V		
	This is Com	puter Ger	nerated Invoice	NOL
I	Bank Details : Bank Name: TamilNad Mercantile			
I	FSC Code: TMBL0000019 Account No: 0191503	10875043		
ŧ	Enlered in CSG Slock book	page	, NO. 4.1 (V	15-12-2022
				An
			Serencile	n Callege of Engineering TRICHY - 12.

Tin N	N-33AADFV6108R1ZR No. 33963442627 Unadu statecode-33 VIKASZ COMPU D.39,I Floor,7 th cross(w Trichy. Pin.62	vest), Thilla 20 018.	i Nagar,	Ph. 2741147, 98424-56772, 98428-56772,
-			🔄 Original 🗖 Dupli	
	omer Name:	Bill No:	Date: 14.12.2022	
The l	Principal,	D.C. No:		Date:
Sarar	hathan College of Engineering, Trichy.	P.o.No:		Date:
	Inadu,	01.0		Date:
State	Code-33	Sales Eng	gineer Name: T.Anano	1
		Terms of	Payment: Against De	livery
S.no	Particulars	Qty	RATE Rs.	Total Amount
01	Benq EW600 with wifi receiver. S.no.PD69N01102000	01 no	47,436.44	47,436.44
02	8x6 instalock screen (logic)	01 no	5,063.56	5,063.56
03	15 mtr NT VGA cable	01 no	1,440.68	1,440.68
04	15 mtrs NT HDMI cable 3ft celling mount kit	01no	1,652.54	1,652.54
	BD-I - 202 CGST Tax 9%	01 no	1,737.29	1,737.29
	RD-TI - 202			57,330.51
	SGST Tax 9% Round Off			5,159.75
	Round On			5,159.75 (-)00.01
		1.1		()
Rupee	es Sixty Seven Thousand Six Hundred and fift	y Only.		Rs.67,650.00
Settlee Subje	st @24% p.a. will be charged for the paymen d in due Date. ct TO TRICHY JURISDICTION we the above in good condition,		IKASZ COMPUT	TER SOLUTION,
V	". Chandramet '	-	ro film	alchi-18)
Receiv	ver Signature	А	uthorized Signator	NA +
в	This is Comp ank Details : Bank Name: TamilNad Mercantile		erated Invoice	
			, 11kny-020000	
II	Enlered in CSG Stock &	10875043 のと バ	Dagi aro, 185	/ v. Chardhamer 16 1/8 : 2022
				Derhan

INVOICE

PRIMORAL Serensitian Caloge of Engineering TRICHY - 12.

	INV	OICE		
	-33AADFV6108R1ZR VIKASZ COMPUT			Ph. 2741147, 98424-56772,
	o. 33963442627 D.39,1 Floor,7 th cross(w	ALLANDER PRODUCT AND	Nagar,	98428-56772,
Tami	Inadu statecode-33 Trichy. Pin.62			
0	N		☐ Original □ Duplic VCS-2223-143	Date: 09.02.2023
10000	mer Name:	D.C. No:	103-2223-143	Date: 09.02.2025
	Principal,	P.o.No:		Date:
	hathan College of Engineering, Trichy.	1.0.140.		Date:
Tamil		Sales Eng	ineer Name: T.Anand	
State	Code-33			
		Terms of	Payment: Against Del	ivery
S.no	Particulars	Qty	RATE Rs.	Total Amount
01	Beng EW600 with wifi receiver. S.no.PD1bn01075000	01 no	47,436.44	47,436.44
02	8x6 instalock screen (logic)	01 no	5, <mark>063</mark> .56	5,063.56
03	15 mtr NT VGA cable	01 no	1,440.68	1,440.68
04	15 mtrs NT HDMI cable	*		
05	3ft celling mount kit	Olno	1,652.54	1,652.54
		01 no	1,737.29	1,737.29
	Civil Smartclass BD-I 101	ti C		57,330.51
	CGST Tax 9 % SGST Tax 9% Round Off			5,159.75 5,159.75 (-)00.01
Rupe	es Sixty Seven Thousand Six Hundred and fift	y Only.		Rs.67,650.00
Settle Subje Recei	est @24% p.a. will be charged for the payment of in due Date. Exect TO TRICHY JURISDICTION we the above in good condition, Wandan by ver Signature	For V	TKASZ COMPUT	(REGRAS)E)
			× 17	Solut
1	<u>This is Com</u> Bank Details : Bank Name: TamilNad Mercantile		erated Invoice I, Trichy-620008	
1	FSC Code: TMBL0000019 Account No: 0191503 Enlered in CSCA slock be		2e NO, 186	1 24.2.2023.

S 83

V. Chardram-L!

PENGLIPAL Serenathan Calego of Engineering TRICHY - 12.

GSTN :	33AAEFIA5644Q1Z	1	GST INVOIC	E		01	RIGINAL FOR	RECIPIENT
		ICORE II	VFO SO)LUT	IONS	·		
	NO E2 1ST							
	Mohile :	FLOOR , DAMAN TOWER , PA	LAYAM BAZZAI	R, WORAIY	UR, TRICH	Y - 62000	3	
Invoid	e No :	9943699883, ph : 99440201 S2200188	Trans Na		utions@gr	nail.com		
	ce Date :	2/28/2023	Vechical					
State		-,,	veenicar					
		State Code : TN/33	Pay Mode				Credit	
8	Details of Rece	iver I Billed to	•		of Consi	gnee	Shipped	to
THE PR	INCIPAL		THE PRINCI					
	ATHAN COLLEGE FO	R ENGINEERING	SARANATH	AN COLLEG	E FOR ENG	INEERING	G	
TRICHY			TRICHY			1		
TAMILN			TAMILNADU	J		1 aller		
S.No	Item Na		HSN Code	Quantity	Rate	GST %	GST Amt	Amount
1		np set with wheel (PM,CM)	84733099	6	7500	18%	6864.42	38135.5
2		ABLE (4.5 to 6.00 MM Dia)	. 84733099	1	350 /	18%	53.39	296.6
3		RT 2SFP 2 1Gbe (R8N88A)	85176290	2	73200 -	18%	22332.2	124067.
4		RT 2SFP SWITCH (JL812A)	85176290	10	18000-	18%	27457.6	152542.4
5	24PORT PATCH PA		85176290	10	2850	18%	4347.5	24152.5
6	1 MTR PATCH CAB		85442090	350	140	18%	7476	41524
7	RJ45 JACK – D-LINK		85366990	2	450 -	18%	137.28	762.72
8	CRIMPING TOOL - I		85442090	1	1250	18%	190.68	1059.32
. 9	PUNCHING TOOL -		. 85442090	1	1300 /	18%	198.31	1101.69
10	CABLE TESTER - D-I		85442090	1	1050 /	18%	160.17	889.83
11	and the second se	CE PLATE & BACK BOX	85442090	10	350 /	18%	533.9	2966.1
12		MTR CABLE BOX - D-LINK	85442090	6	7850	18%	7184.76	39915.24
13	NYLON CABLE TIE 7			5PK	190 /	18%	144.9	805.1
14	TIES LABEL SELF LO	CKING TAG SIGN(100NOS)		2PK	250	18%	76.28	423.72
	S/No: 6000 SPS (CN	V25L3M35Z ,CN25L3M3M5)	*					AL AL
	5/ NO. 0000 SK3 (CI	123L31V1352, CIN25L31V131V15)	•	Jan Street				
	S/No: 1830 SRS (VN	V29KYC7ZL, VN29KYCBON,	1 V 2 3				1 00	
		KYCCVH, VN29KYC7B2,					Dorm	~
		9KYCCMP, VN29KYC28X,		au ind		Sera	nathan Cielogo TRICHY	of Engineering
	VN29KYCC7X,VN29					10.00	TIMOTES -	- 14.
			Total Qty :	400		Total Befor	re Tax	428642.6
Sales	CGST %	SGST %		Amount	1	Add CGST	9%	38578.69
428643	38578.69	38578.69		503450		Add SGST	9%	38578.69
428643	38578.69	38578.69		503450		Add IGST	-	
						RoundOff		
						NET AMO	TNUC	505800
		hs Five Thousand Eight Hundr						
A/C Nar		NFO SOLUTIONS	lock			FOR ICO	RE INFO SO	LUTIONS
Bank AC		ANK OF INIDIA JS	SBS W	an a				
Bank Na Branch I		ANK OF INDIA	SBS NIN ACCENT	No		Authoria	od Cimet	-
	IFSC : SBIN001 Conditions, (E&C		10.P	02/25		Authoris	ed Signato	лу
		taken back. 2) Subject to Trich	00.					
	since solu mil not be	ered in CSG Stoc	, sansarction on	.,				and the second second

GSTN	: 33AAEFIA56440	11ZY	GST INVOI	ICE		C	RIGINAL FO	RECIDIC
1 × 1		ICORE	INFO C		MON	C .		IN RECIPIE
		TOOIVE	INT O S	ULUI	ION	D		
	NO,53 ,1S	T FLOOR , DAMAN TOWER , P	ALAYAM BAZZA	AR, WORAI	YUR, TRIC	HY - 62000)3	
Tavo	ice No :	- 9943699883, ph : 9944020	195, Email ID :	icoreinfoso	lutions@	gmail.com		
	ice No :	52200190	Trans Na	ame			1	
State		2/28/2023	Vechical	No			100	
State							1	
-	Details of Roy	State Code : TN/33 ceiver Billed to	Pay Mod			1	Credit	
THE PE	RINCIPAL	eiver TBilled to		Details	of Cons	ignee l	Shipped	d to
		OF ENGINEERING	THE PRINC					
RICH				AN COLLEG	SE OF ENG	INEERING		
Tamiln	adu		TRICHY Tamilnadu	ж ^а				
S.No	Item	Name	HSN Code		1022 (1997)	-	4	-
• 1		CABLE DRUM 305MTRS	85442090	Quantity	Rate	GST %	GST Amt	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		00442090	1	10700	18%	1632	906
1		7						
a 1 1		но ₁₀ на 10						÷ .
		9						-
2		a 4					a 1	
· • *							5 ⁶	
.*						24		1
12		×.				5		
	82	is a	· .			1		
	a a							
			1					
- 1		· · · · · ·	a.		3			-
	× -		120			-		
			·			100		
. Q		8						÷
	ev al.				а.	1	12-20	
2			2				л. 	
				the second		1.2 OK	•	
			Total Qty :	1		Total Before	e Tax	9067
les 068	CGST %	SGST %		Amount		Add CGST	9%	816
068	816.1 816.1	816.1		10700		Add SGST	9%	816
000	810.1	816.1		10700		Add IGST		
	10.00 D	日本				RoundOff		
nount	In Words : Ten Th	nousand Seven Hundred only				NET AMO	UNT	1070
C Nan		NFO SOLUTIONS	- 172		-	EOD LOOS	E lure	1.000
nk AC			m			FOR ICOR	E INFO SOI	JUTIONS
nk Na		phillipping	CIPAL (19 of Engineering		340	4	•	•
1		and the second se	IY = 12.	R)		Authorise	d Signator	rv.
anch I	Conditions (F.O.	OF)				, actionset	JISHALOI	Y
rms &	Conditions, (E &							
ms &		e taken back. 2) Subject to Tric	hy Jurisdiction of	nly				

GSTN	: 33AAEFIA5644Q12	Y	GST INVOIO	CE		0	RIGINAL FO	RRECIPIENT
	•	ICORE IN	NEU C	OI IT	ION	20		
	NO,53 ,1ST F	LOOR , DAMAN TOWER , PAL	AYAM BAZZA	R , WORAIY	UR, TRIC	HY - 62000	3	
Taura	Mobile : 1	9943699883 , ph ² : 994402019			utions@	gmail.com		
	ice No : ice Date :	S2200189	Trans Na			:		
State		2/28/2023	Vechical	No	10	• × ,		
State		State Code : TN/33		10 20		19 - 1 - 8 <u>.</u>	- 750 1940	
	Details of Rece		Pay Mod			:	Credit	8
THE P	RINCIPAL	iver i billed to	THE PRINC	Details	of Cons	ignee l	Shipped	to
SARAM	NATHAN COLLEGE O	ENGINEERING	1	AN COLLEG				×
TRICH		2	TRICHY			INCERING	4	
Tamilr	nadu		Tamilnadu					
S.No	Item Na	me	HSN Code	Quantity	Rate	GST %	GST Amt	Amount
1	SERVICE CHARGES	OR OTDR FIBER CHECKING		1	2500	18%	381.36	
2						1		
2	SERVICE CHARGES I	OR FIBER SLICING	×.	18	350	18%	961.02	5338.98
3	6 CORE OFC CABLE	1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 - 1994 -		10	19	18%	29	10
80	10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1	ч. Э.		10	15	10/0	29	16:
. 4	FIBER GANGBOX			2	250	18%	76.28	423.72
	1	100	1.1	*				
		Connection						
	whin have	Fiber Connection	1				4	
1.18	FIN EO	iber uplink	<u>.</u>			3		19 R
	O KS BIC	aluk						
		iber White					10	
-	5 15							
1.09	0		· · · ·					
n							8	
		34	1. a					
5) 							- I	
2.9		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	8			14		
	*		Total Qty :	31		Tatal Defe	-	8042.24
ales	CGST %	SGST %	Total Qty .	Amount		Total Befor Add CGST	01.00000	8042.34 723.83
8042	723.83	723.83		9490		Add CGST		723.83
8044	723.83	723.83		9490		Add IGST		123.03
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<i>u</i>		1		RoundOff	1.0	
11 - Ba	· .	<i>.</i>				NET AMO	DUNT	9490
Moun	t In Words : Nine Th	ousand Four Hundred & Nine	ty only			-		4
10 million		FO SOLUTIONS				FOR ICOL	E INFO SO	LUTIONS
			201	12		12 TR	a JEL	N .
1	Receiver and second second	State Line	t Engineering	840		1131	"HY EX	
and device a second second		5391	8.00a	1		Authorise	signato	iry
	en content a ser a s			-1		-	2	
					No la		•	
	Enlered L	n csg slock book	pageme	. 5//	Villa	7.3.5	1023	
A/C Na Bank A Bank N Branch Ferms	me : ICORE IN C no : 3507529 ame : STATE BA IFSC : SBIN0016 & Conditions, (E & C s once sold will not be	FO SOLUTIONS 7619 NK OF INDIA Serentime Celler 3391	Pale Engineering 12.		Vi Cha	6	CHY SIGNATO	ex.

	12Y	GST INVOI	CE		0	RIGINAL FO	R RECIPIENT
	ICORE	INFO C	OLUT	TON			IN NECIFIEN I
	IOOUT	INFO S	OLUI	IUN	2		
NO,53,15	T FLOOR , DAMAN TOWER	, PALAYAM BAZZA	AR , WORALY	UR, TRIC	CHY - 62000	13	
Terreter	. 3343039883, ph : 9944()20195, Email ID :	icoreinfosol	utions@	gmail.com		
Travel and the	52200198	Trans Na	ame	-	:	1.1.1	1
State :	3/21/2023	Vechical	No		:		
State :	State Code Thurs						
Details of Por	State Code : TN/33 ceiver Billed to	Pay Mod		a al	:	Credit	
THE PRINCIPAL	leiver i billed to		Details	of Cons	signee I	Shipped	to
SARANATHAN COLLEGE	OF ENGINEERING	THE PRINC					
TRICHY			AN COLLEGI	EOFEN	GINEERING		
Tamilnadu		TRICHY Tamilnadu			* -		
S.No Item M	Name	HSN Code		-			
	T WITH SMPS -033	84733099	Quantity 1	Rate	GST %	GST Amt	
		04755099		1700	18%	259.32	1440.68
	đ					-	
ELE #		Charles Sta	13.021				
-							
	compatable						
H	to mpostare				1. 1	1000	
	Cor						
						1	
and the second						22.1	
1							
						S. Land	1.
							12.01
			States 19				
Ne China and					1.12		
		Total Qty :	1		Total Before	Тах	1440.68
	SGST %	1	1 Amount		Total Before		1440.68 129.66
441 129.66	`129.66	1				%	129.66
.441 129.66		1	Amount		Add CGST 9	%	
441 129.66	`129.66	1	Amount 1700		Add CGST 9 Add SGST 9	%	129.66
.441 129.66 .221 129.66	`129.66 129.66		Amount 1700		Add CGST 9 Add SGST 9 Add IGST	%	129.66
1441 129.66 1221 129.66 nount In Words : One Th	`129.66 129.66 nousand Seven Hundred on		Amount 1700		Add CGST 9 Add SGST 9 Add IGST RoundOff NET AMOU	% % UNT	129.66 129.66 1700
1441 129.66 1221 129.66 mount In Words : One Th 'C Name : ICORE IN	129.66 129.66 nousand Seven Hundred on		Amount 1700		Add CGST 9 Add SGST 9 Add IGST RoundOff NET AMOU	%	129.66 129.66 1700
129.66 129.66 129.66 nount In Words : One Th C Name : ICORE IN nk AC no : 3507529	129.66 129.66 nousand Seven Hundred on IFO SOLUTIONS	Ily Mary	Amount 1700		Add CGST 9 Add SGST 9 Add IGST RoundOff NET AMOU	% % JNT	129.66 129.66 1700
.441 129.66 .221 129.66 nount In Words : One Th C Name : ICORE IN nk AC no : 3507529 nk Name : STATE B/	129.66 129.66 nousand Seven Hundred on NFO SOLUTIONS 07619 ANK OF INDIA		Amount 1700		Add CGST 9 Add SGST 9 Add IGST RoundOff NET AMOU	% % UNT	129.66 129.66 1700
441 129.66 .221 129.66 nount In Words : One Th C Name : ICORE IN nk AC no : 3507529 nk Name : STATE B/ anch IFSC : SBIN001	129.66 129.66 nousand Seven Hundred on IFO SOLUTIONS 07619 ANK OF INDIA 6391	Ily	Amount 1700		Add CGST 9 Add SGST 9 Add IGST RoundOff NET AMOU	% % JNT	129.66 129.66 1700
441129.66.221129.66nount In Words : One ThC Name: ICORE INnk AC no: 3507529nk Name: STATE B/anch IFSC: SBIN001rms & Conditions, (E &	129.66 129.66 nousand Seven Hundred on IFO SOLUTIONS 07619 ANK OF INDIA 6391	Ily	Amount 1700 1700		Add CGST 9 Add SGST 9 Add IGST RoundOff NET AMOU	% % JNT	129.66 129.66 1700

21

÷



SARANATHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

VENKATESWARA NAGAR

PANJAPPUR, TRICHIRAPPALLI - 620 012.

Order No : SCE/2223/ADMN/1319

Order Date : 23-03-2023

То

ICORE INFO SOLUTIONS NO.53 1ST FLOOR, DAMAN TOWER, PALAYAM BAZAAR, WORAIYUR, TRICHY - 620003

Sub : Order for Wi-Fi Access point and Network Accessories -Reg.

With reference to your quotation ML21032023 Dated 21.03.2023, We are placing orders for the following items.

S.No	Description		Unit Price	Amount		
1	Access Point U6 Mesh (SKU: U6-Mesh)	16	21500	344000.00		
2	Access Point U6 Lite (SKU: U6-Lite)	4	13150	3150 52600.0		
3	Switch Pro 24 PoE (SKU: USW-Pro-24-PoE)	3	79400	238200.00		
4	DLink CAT6 UTP CABLE BOX - 305 METERS Indoor	7	7850	54950.00		
5	DLink CAT6 UTP CABLE BOX - 305 METERS Outdoor	3	10700	32100.00		
6	Dlink 24 Port Patch panel	2	2850	5700.00		
7	Dlink CAT6 I/O with Face Plate and Back Box	40	350	14000.00		
8	Both end Cat6 I/O to patch panel Punching/Crimping Cost if fiber charges Extra	40	175	7009.00		
9	MAS RACK - 6U complete set (Power Manager, CM)	3	5500	16500.00		
	l in round off (RUPEES IN WORDS :SEVEN LAKH SAND FIFTY ONLY)	SIXT	Y FIVE	765050.00/-		

Terms & Conditions

1.Payment: 100% against Delivery.

2.Specification: As mentioned above.

3.Price : Above Mentioned Price Inclusive of all Taxes.

4.Delivery: 3-5 Working Days from the date of receipt of this P.O.

Please acknowledge receipt of this P.O and confirm delivery as scheduled.

Principal



Secretary

Shipping To : CSG Dept.- Saranathan College of Engineering,Venkateswara Nagar,Panjappur,Trichy, Tamil Nadu, India - 620012

Contact : Mr.K.Arunkumar, Network Administrator-CSG, 8489915217

GSTN: 33AAEFIA5644Q1ZY

GST INVOICE

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

ICORE INFO SOLUTIONS

NO,53 ,1ST FLOOR , DAMAN TOWER , PALAYAM BAZZAR , WORAIYUR, TRICHY - 620003 Mobile : 9943699883 , ph : 9944020195, Email ID : icoreinfosolutions@gmail.com

Contraction of the	ce No :	S2200199	Trans Na	me		;					
instant and	Invoice Date : 3/23/2023			Vechical No							
State											
	Dataila of Dear	State Code : TN/33	Pay Mod								
	Details of Rece							to			
THE PRINCIPAL SARANATHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING			and the second second second second	THE PRINCIPAL							
TRICHY		in the second seco	SARANATHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING								
Tamiln				TRICHY							
S.No	Item N	ame	Tamilnadu HSN Code	lo			1				
		FOR NETWORKING	8473	Quantity 89	Rate	GST %	GST Amt				
100	(RacK Side I/O + Fi	and the second second second second second second second	0473	09	175	18%	2375.41	13199.59			
N	1					- 61					
2	24Port POE Switch	Aruba Rack Work		5	300	18%	228.8	1271.2			
3	D-Link fiber Optica	I LIU Installation work		1	300	18%	45.76	254.24			
4	Rack Accessories 8	& Patch Cable work		4	300	18%	183.04	1016.96			
	15-	CL 212 CL 3			*						
Calas I	0007.0/		Total Qty :	99		Total Befor	15741.99				
Sales 15742	CGST %	SGST %	_	Amount		Add CGST 9%		1416			
15742	1416	1416		18574		Add SGST	9%	1416			
13/42	1410	1416		18574		Add IGST					
						RoundOff		0.01			
Amount	In Words · Fighton	on Thousand Five Usedead		2015 -		NET AMO	DUNT	18574			
A/C Nar Bank A(Bank Na Branch	me : ICORE IN C no : 3507529 ame : STATE B	ANK OF INDIA Serenation C .6391	Seventy Four of Seventy Four o			00	CH Senerce	A.			
	once sold will not b	e taken back 2) Subject to T	richy Jurisdiction	nlv							
-	Enlered	in CSG STOCK BO	ok page	no + 57	/ r. li	30 . 6 . 20	13 -				

GSTN: 33AAEFIA5644Q1ZY

GST INVOICE

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

ICORE INFO SOLUTIONS

NO,53,1ST FLOOR, DAMAN TOWER, PALAYAM BAZZAR, WORAIYUR, TRICHY - 620003 Mobile : 9943699883, ph : 9944020195, Email ID : icoreinfosolutions@gmail.com

Invoic	e No	:	S2200203	Trans Na	me							
Invoice Date : 3/29/2023 State :				Vechical I	No							
Dense and the set			State Code : TN/33	e : TN/33 Pay Mode			:	Credit				
	Details o	f Rec	elver Billed to				to					
THE PRINCIPAL SARANATHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TRICHY				THE PRINCI	Details of Consignee Shipped to THE PRINCIPAL							
				SARANATHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING TRICHY								
												Tamilna
S.No		Item I	Name	HSN Code	Quantity	Rate	GST %	GST Amt	Amount			
1	UBIQUITI U	JNIFI A	P D/B WIFI-6 U6 MESH	85176290	16	21500	18%	52474.6	291525.4			
2		JNIFI A	P D/B WIFI-6 U6 LITE	85176290	4	13150	18%	8023.72	44576.28			
3	CAT 6 UTP	INDOC	DR CABLE 305MTRS - D-LINK	854420	7	7850	18%	8382.22	46567.78			
4	24PORT PO	DE SWI	TCH (USW-PRO-24PORT)	85176290	3	79400	18%	36335.6	201864.4			
5	CAT 6 UTP OUTDOOR CABLE 305MTRS- D-LINK			854420	3	10700	18%	4896.6	27203.4			
6	24PORT P	ATCH F	PANEL -D-Link	85176290	2	2850	18%	869.5	4830.5			
7	CAT 6 1/0 1	NITH F	ACE PLATE & BACK BOX	85442090	40	350	18%	2135.6	11864.4			
8	MAS RACK – 6U ACCESSORIES (PM,CM,S PKT)		84733099	3	5500	18%	2516.94	13983.06				
	JS Bloc	b, B)	D, MBA, KS, RV Wift leggrade	1								
				Total Qty :	78		Total Befo	l Tax	642415.3			
Sales	CGST %		SGST %	1	Amount		Add CGST 9%		57817.36			
	57817.36		57817.36		758050		Add SGST 9%		57817.36			
	57817.36		57817.36		758050		Add IGST					
							RoundOff					
							NET AM	OUNT	758050			
Amount	t In Words :	Seven	Lakhs Fifty Eight Thousand &	Fifty only				-				
A/C Nai Bank A Bank Ni Branch	me : C no : ame :	ICORE 35075 STATE	INFO SOLUTIONS 297619 BANK OF INDIA	Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, Marchant, Marchant, M Marchant, M Marchant, M Marchant, M Marchant, M Marchant, M Marchant, M M Marchant, M M Marchant, M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M			Hu./	RICHY	H.			
Terms &	& Condition	s, (E 8	k O.E)				0	* 2	1.000			
1) Goods	s once sold w	ill not	be taken back. 2) Subject to Tri	chy Jurisdiction or	nly							
1) 00003			in CSG stock b									

GSTN: 33AAEFIA5644Q1ZY

GST INVOICE

ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT

ICORE INFO SOLUTIONS

NO,53 ,1ST FLOOR , DAMAN TOWER , PALAYAM BAZZAR , WORAIYUR, TRICHY - 620003 Mobile : 9943699883 , ph : 9944020195, Email ID : icoreinfosolutions@gmail.com

Invo	ice No	:	S2200204	Trans Na	20	acions@g	man.com					
Invoice Date : 3/29/2023		ANALY 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11										
State			3/23/2023	Vechical	NO							
State			State Cada , TN/22									
<u> </u>	Datalla	6 D	State Code : TN/33	Pay Mode			:	Credit				
TUE		т кесе	iver Billed to	Details of Consignee Shipped to								
	RINCIPAL			THE PRINCIPAL								
		LEGE O	F ENGINEERING	SARANATH	SARANATHAN COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING							
TRICH				TRICHY								
Tamilr	nadu			Tamilnadu								
S.No		Item Na	ame	HSN Code	Quantity	Rate	GST %	GST Amt	Amount			
1	24PORT Fib	er LIU	- D-link	85176290	1	6500	18%	991.53				
				1	8				5500.17			
2			Block Lab-3									
			NOCK									
		16	Block					1				
		72	La									
- 			pute									
		0	ess									
				-								
			10					•				
								•				
					· ·							
									S			
	8											
634.5												
23												
				Total Qty :	1		Total Befor	re Tax	5508.47			
Sales	CGST %		SGST %		Amount		Add CGST	9%	495.76			
5508	495.76		495.76		6500		Add SGST	9%	495.76			
5508	495.76		495.76		6500		Add IGST					
							RoundOff		0.01			
					8		NET AMO		6500			
Amoun	t In Words :	Six Tho	usand Five Hundred only									
A/C Na			IFO SOLUTIONS	. 1			FOR LEOF	NE UNED SO	LITIONS			
Bank A		507529	A	Am				11 11 0 00	OTIONS			
Bank N			ANIX OF INIDIA	NGIPAL.			15	TRIC. IS	XX			
			And the second s	Hoge of Engineering			0	MY -				
Branch		BIN001		···· = 13.			Authorise	d Signer	Y			
	& Condition	1.000						30				
1) Good	s once sold w	vill not be	e taken back. 2) Subject to Tri	ichy Jurisdiction o	nly							
8	Enle	red	in esy stock	book pos	ge No, k	+· 3/ N. (handram	n C'				